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Sensitivity: Internal 

Mandatory Fee: 
Description Location Basis Tariff 

DO Fee All BL $ 90 

EMF - Dry  All Container $ 53 / 20ft - $ 60 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry – Scrap / Steel Coil All Container $ 66 / 20ft - $ 76 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry – Hazardous All Container $ 66 / 20ft - $ 76 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry – Afghanistan All Container $ 91 / 20ft - $ 116 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry - Personal effect  All Container $ 82 / 20ft - $ 97 / 40ft 

EMF - Reefer / Special Containers All Container $ 112 / 20ft - $ 132 / 40ft 

EMF - Reefer – Afghanistan All Container $ 172 / 20ft - $ 222 / 40ft 

Empty Exchange Fee 
Other Container $ 30 /20ft - $ 37/40ft 

SAPT Container $ 33 /20ft - $ 43/40ft 

Container Security Cover Fee All Container $ 28 / 20ft - $ 32 / 40ft 

Container Security Cover Fee – Scrap All Container $ 32 / 20ft - $ 37 / 40ft 

 
Additional Services Fee: 

Description Location Basis Tariff 
Duplicate DO Fee All BL $ 90 

Change of Status Fee [CY to CFS] All BL $ 75 

Split BL Fee [CY to LCL]  All HBL $ 52 

Anchorage Permit Fee All BL $ 45 

Duplicate Gate Pass / Payment Receipt All BL $ 25 

Bank Guarantee Fee All BL $ 65 

Drop Off Fee 

Lahore Container $ 131 / 20ft - $ 116 / 40ft 
Faisalabad Container $ 86 / 20ft - $ 111 / 40ft 

Karachi Container  $ 16 

Peshawar Teu $ 101 

Other Teu $ 58 

NOC Revalidation Fee All BL $ 35 

Amendment Fee All Amendment $ 75 

Empty Containers Movement to Facility All Teu $ 71 

Certificate Issuance Fee All Certificate $ 30 

Self-Manifestation Fee All BL $ 200 

SOC Service Fee All Container $ 45 

Legal Administration Fee All Container 

$ 50 - cost up to $ 500 
$ 100 – cost between $ 501 to $ 1,000 

$ 200 - cost between $ 1,001 to $ 2,000 
$ 250 - cost above $ 2,000 

BL Verification Fee All BL $ 30 

Import BL Fee All BL $ 95 

Revalidation Fee  [Merchant Bonded Moves] All Teu $ 15 

CFS Container De-stuffing Fee – Hazardous  All Container  $ 43 / 20ft - $ 85 / 40ft 

CFS Container De-stuffing Fee – Non-Hazardous All Container  $ 36 / 20ft - $ 72 / 40ft 

LCL Container De-stuffing Fee – Hazardous  All Container  $ 101 / 20ft - $ 164 / 40ft 

LCL Container De-stuffing Fee – Non-Hazardous All Container  $ 76 / 20ft - $ 136 / 40ft 

Container Rental Waiver Request fee All BL $ 25 

 
Others: 

Description Location Basis Tariff 
Late DO Fee All BL $ 60 - After 18 free days from vessel ETA (ETA + 17 day) 

Late HBL Submission Fee All BL $ 90 

Empty Direct Delivery Fee All Teu $ 80 

Late Claim for Security Deposit Refund All BL $ 55 - After 30 free days from containers empty return 

Revalidation Fee for Cheques All Cheque $ 55 

Refund Processing Fee  All Container $ 35 

Cheque Replacement Fee All Cheque $ 55 

Empty Fee for Unclear GD Container All Container $ 100 - After 3 working days from containers empty return 

Bounce Cheque / Bankers Cheque / PO Fee All Cheque / PO $ 250 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Import Demurrage and Detention: 
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Sensitivity: Internal 

Container Size Type Free Days 1st Period 
1st Period 
Rate /day 

2nd Period 
2nd Period 
Rate /day 

Thereafter  
Rate / day 

20 DV 7 5 $ 62 4 $ 78 $ 90 

40 DV / HC 7 5 $ 122 4 $ 128 $ 145 

45 HC/HP/PW 7 5 $ 130 4 $ 135 $ 150 

20 Special  5 5 $ 90 4 $ 105 $ 140 

40 Special 5 5 $ 135 4 $ 140 $ 155 

20 REEFER 2 5 $ 120 4 $ 130 $ 160 

40 REEFER 2 5 $ 160 4 $ 170 $ 175 

20 DV - IMO 5 5 $ 67 4 $ 83 $ 95 

40 DV / HC - IMO 5 5 $ 132 4 $ 138 $ 155 

45 HC/HP/PW - IMO 5 5 $ 140 4 $ 145 $ 160 

20 Special - IMO 5 5 $ 95 4 $ 110 $ 145 

40 Special - IMO 5 5 $ 140 4 $ 145 $ 165 

20 REEFER - IMO 2 5 $ 125 4 $ 135 $ 165 

40 REEFER - IMO 2 5 $ 170 4 $ 180 $ 185 

 
Terminal Handling Charges: 

Description Basis Tariff 

THC - CY – Non-Hazardous Container $ 137 / 20ft - $ 177 / 40ft 

THC - CY – Hazardous Container $ 188 / 20ft - $ 275 / 40ft 

THC - CY – Reefer Container $ 182 / 20ft - $ 187 / 40ft 

THC - CY – Non-Hazardous – SP  Container $ 187 / 20ft - $ 187 / 40ft 

 


